
 

The following events occurred between August 01 and August 31, 2013 
 

                              Saturday--August 31, 2013 

 

Medical Emergency: 
Officer and EMTs responded to the Robert Crown Center for student with swelling on hand. 

EMTs evaluated individual who refused further treatment and signed refusal of care form - 0749 

(1301-849=OF). 

 

Medical Emergency: 
Officer and EMTs responded to the Soccer Fields for a reported injury. EMTs evaluated 

individual who signed a refusal of care form - 1104 (1301-850-OF). 

 

Medical Emergency: 
Officer, EMTs and AFD responded to the Bus Circle for a reported injury. EMTs and AFD 

evaluated individual who refused transport and signed refusal of care form - 1151 (1301-851-

OF). 

 

                              Friday--August 30, 2013 

 

Medical Emergency: 
Officers, EMTs and AFD responded to Merrill for a report of an ill student. AFD transported 

individual to CDH - 2102 (1301-847-OF). 

                 

                             Thursday--August 29, 2013 

 

None 

                             Wednesday--August 28, 2013 

 

None 

                              Tuesday--August 27, 2013 

 

None 

                              Monday--August 26, 2013 

 

None 

                              Sunday--August 25, 2013 

 

None 

                              Saturday--August 24, 2013 

 

None 



  

                              Friday--August 23, 2013 

 

None 

                              Thursday--August 22, 2013 

 

None 

                              Wednesday--August 21, 2013 

 

None 

 

 

                              Tuesday--August 20, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Monday--August 19, 2013 

 

None 

                              Sunday--August 18, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Saturday--August 17, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Friday--August 16, 2013 

 

None 

                              Thursday--August 15, 2013 

 

Larceny under $250: 
Officer responded to a report of stolen bicycle from West Street location. Officer took the report 

- 1327 (1301-808-OF). Case is open. 

 

                              Wednesday--August 14, 2013 

 

Annoying Phone Calls: 
Officer responded to the Campus Police Office in the Johnson Library for a report of an 

annoying phone call. Officer took the report - 1356 (1301-806-OF). 



                              Tuesday--August 13, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Monday--August 12, 2013 

 

None 

                              Sunday--August 11, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Saturday--August 10, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Friday--August 09, 2013 

 

None 
 

                              Thursday--August 08, 2013 

 

Maintenance Problem: 
Officers and AFD responded to Franklin Patterson Hall for a report of individuals stuck in the 

elevator. Elevator Company contacted but Facilities staff and AFD were able to open the doors 

before their arrival - 1335 (1301-793-OF). 

 

                              Wednesday--August 07, 2013 

 

None 

                              Tuesday--August 06, 2013 

 

Accident/Property Damage: 

Officer on patrol was contacted by staff reporting a minor motor vehicle accident - 1237 (1301-

37-AC). 

 

                              Monday--August 05, 2013 

 

None  

                              Sunday--August 04, 2013 

 

Medical Emergency: 
Officer responded to hayfield across from the Farm Center for reported bee sting. Individual 

declined medical assistance - 1743 (1301-784-OF). 



 

                              Saturday--August 03, 2013 

 

None 

 

                              Friday--August 02, 2013 

 

None 
 

                              Thursday—-August 01, 2013 

 

None 

  

 


